School name & Typeof =
school
Pattishall Church of ~ Maintained
England Primary School
School
X Remove
Nicholas Academy
Hawksmoor Primary
School
X Remove
Blakesley Church of ~ Maintained
England Primary School
School (2]
X Remove
Greens Norton Academy
Church of England
Primary School
X Remove
The Bliss Charity Maintained
School School
X Remove
Kislingbury Primary Academy
School
X Remove
Blisworth Maintained
Community Primary School
School
X Remove
Stoke Bruerne Maintained
Church of England School
Primary School
X Remove
Rothersthorpe Maintained
Church of England School
Primary School
H;r;;ole Primary Maintained
School School
X Remove
Towcester Church of Academy
England Primary
School
X Remove
Weedon Bec Academy
Primary School
X Remove
Bugbrooke Maintained
Community Primary School
School
Milton Parochial Academy
Primary School
X Remove
Flore Church of Maintained
England Primary School
School
X Remove

England - state-funded schools

[ S PR R T ISR R

Number =
of pupils
at the

end of

key

stage 2

20

65

27

14

30

13

29

58

31

39

20

644774

~rAannr~

% of <
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58%
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% of + Average * Average *
pupils score in scorein
achieving reading maths
atahigher
standard
(2] (2] (2]
10% 103 104
17% 107 107
15% 104 106
0% 102 105
30% 108 109
14% 105 109
7% 106 107
0% 108 106
8% 107 104
14% 104 105
7% 105 105
6% 104 101
8% 104 103
0% 108 105
0% 101 98
1% 104 105
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