School name	Type of school	Number of pupils at the end of	% of pupils meeting expected	Progress se	core & descrip	Maths \$	% of pupils achieving at a higher	Average \$ score in reading	Average \$ score in maths
	e	key stage 2	standard				standard	8	8
Pattishall Church of England Primary School	Maintained School	20	65%	Average -0.6	Well above average 2.7	Average -0.6	10%	103	104
Nicholas Hawksmoor Primary School	Academy	65	80%	Average 1.2	Above average	Average 1.1	17%	107	107
➤ Remove Blakesley Church of England Primary School	Maintained School	13	85%	Average -0.4	Average 2.5	Average 0.8	15%	104	106
★ Remove Greens Norton Church of England Primary School	Academy	19	58%	Average -2.1	Average 1.6	Average 0.3	0%	102	105
➤ Remove The Bliss Charity School	Maintained School	27	89%	Average 1	Average 0.1	Average 1.6	30%	108	109
Kislingbury Primary School	Academy	14	79%	Average -2.3	Average 0.1	Average 1.5	14%	105	109
Blisworth Community Primary School	Maintained School	30	73%	Average 0.2	Average -0.5	Average 1.5	7%	106	107
Stoke Bruerne Church of England Primary School	Maintained School	8	75%	Average 1	Average -1.2	Average -1.3	0%	108	106
Rothersthorpe Church of England Primary School	Maintained School	13	69%	Average	Average -1.2	Average -3	8%	107	104
Harpole Primary School	Maintained School	29	66%	Average 0.2	Average -1.3	Average 0.2	14%	104	105
Towcester Church of England Primary School	Academy	58	69%	Average -0.3	Average -1.3	Average -0.2	7%	105	105
Weedon Bec Primary School	Academy	31	58%	Average -1.8	Average -1.5	Well below average -4.9	6%	104	101
Remove Bugbrooke Community Primary	Maintained School	39	49%	Average -1.3	Well below average	Below average	8%	104	103
School 1ilton Parochial Primary School	Academy	15	67%	Average 0.8	-3.3 Well below average -3.6	-2.7 Average -2.2	0%	5 108	3 105
Remove					3				
Flore Church of England Primary School	Maintained School	20	10%	Well below average -3.8	Well below average -10.3	Well below average -6.3	0%	5 101	I 98
l Barray				•	8	?			
Remove	d schools	644774	65%	0.0	0.0	0.0	11%	5 104	105